National Geographic Magazines

Collection includes;

“One Hundred Years National Graphic Index 1888-1988” with the map supplement

2 Map Books maps listed below

E Cumulative Indices

Year
1907
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1937
1941
1943
1947
1951
1954
1962
1963
1969
1975
1980
1984
1985
1988

# of issues
1
2

10
12
12
12
11
12
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

[EEN
N

P NMNNRPRPRPRPRPNRPRRPRPRERREREOD

Month from Month to

October
March
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
April
October
June
October
February
June
June
August
December
December
September
March
November
January

April

December
December
December
December
November
December
November
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
June

July

extra copies

Missing February & April

Extra Feb, Jun, Jul, (2) Aug



Map book:

1 South America, Northwestern South America

2 Eastern South America, Southern South America

3 Europe, British Isles, Shakespeare’s Brittan

4 France, Belgium, The Netherlands, Italy

5 Poland and Czechoslovakia, The Balkans

6 Greece and the Aegean, Lands of the Eastern Mediterranean, Holy Land Today
7Africa, Countries of the Nile, Southern Africa

8 Asia & Adjacent Areas, Southwest Asia, Viet Nam, Cambodia, Laos, Eastern Thailand
9 China, Central Japan

10 Pacific Ocean, Australia

Map book:

1 The World 1000 miles to the inch, The World 620 miles to the inch
2 North America, Antarctica

3 Western Canada, Central Canada

4 The United States, Northwestern United States

5 Southwest United States, South Central United States

6 North Central United States, Northeastern United States

7 Southeastern United States, National Parks

8 Suburban Washington, Greater New York, United States Washington to Boston
9 State of Alaska, Hawaii

10 West Indies, Mexico and Central America



