National Geographic Magazines

Collection includes;

"One Hundred Years National Graphic Index 1888-1988" with the map supplement 2 Map Books maps listed below

E Cumulative Indices

Year	# of issues	Month from	Month to	extra copies
1907	1	October		
1912	2	March	April	
1913	10	January	December	Missing February & April
1914	12	January	December	
1915	12	January	December	
1916	12	January	December	
1917	11	January	November	
1918	12	January	December	
1919	16	January	November	Extra Feb, Jun, Jul, (2) Aug
1920	12	January	December	
1921	12	January	December	
1922	12	January	December	
1923	12	January	December	
1924	12	January	December	
1925	12	January	December	
1926	12	January	December	
1927	12	January	December	
1928	12	January	December	
1929	12	January	December	
1930	6	January	June	
1937	1	April		
1941	1	October		
1943	1	June		
1947	1	October		
1951	1	February		
1954	2	June	July	
1962	1	June		
1963	1	August		
1969	1	December		
1975	1	December		
1980	1	September		
1984	2	March		
1985	2	November		
1988	1	January		

Map book:

- 1 South America, Northwestern South America
- 2 Eastern South America, Southern South America
- 3 Europe, British Isles, Shakespeare's Brittan
- 4 France, Belgium, The Netherlands, Italy
- 5 Poland and Czechoslovakia, The Balkans
- 6 Greece and the Aegean, Lands of the Eastern Mediterranean, Holy Land Today
- 7Africa, Countries of the Nile, Southern Africa
- 8 Asia & Adjacent Areas, Southwest Asia, Viet Nam, Cambodia, Laos, Eastern Thailand
- 9 China, Central Japan
- 10 Pacific Ocean, Australia

Map book:

- 1 The World 1000 miles to the inch, The World 620 miles to the inch
- 2 North America, Antarctica
- 3 Western Canada, Central Canada
- 4 The United States, Northwestern United States
- 5 Southwest United States, South Central United States
- 6 North Central United States, Northeastern United States
- 7 Southeastern United States, National Parks
- 8 Suburban Washington, Greater New York, United States Washington to Boston
- 9 State of Alaska, Hawaii
- 10 West Indies, Mexico and Central America